ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

25" - 29" May 2016, Bucharest/ Romania
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LANES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 1 - May 25", 2016 - 10.00 a.m.

LANE SURNAME /NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLUB TIME

Event 1 4X100m Freestyle mixed

Heat 1
1 MS ) LBM 99:99:99
2 MS ) CPT 04:10:84
3 MS ) DIN 03:35:22
4 MS ) CSO 03:31:99
5 MS ) STE 03:34:31
6 MS ) CSB 03:44:79
7 MS ) LER 99:99:99

Heat 2
1 MS ) STE 99:99:99
2 MS ) BAM 03:53:55
3 MS ) LBM 03:34:77
4 MS ) UucJd 03:26:78
5 MS ) UPT 03:32:55
6 MS ) LER 03:40:36
7 MS ) SS1 99:99:99

Event 2 50m Backstroke women

Heat 1
2 STAN CAROLA 11807 2002 CcMC 99:99:99
3 DAVIDESCU ADRIANA IOANA 11581 2001 STE 99:99:99
4 BUZASI BERNADETT VIVIEN 12427 2002 CMO 99:99:99
5 ZAHARIA DELIA ANA MARIA 11778 2002 DEL 99:99:99
6 DRAGUSIN BIANCA DIANA 7738 1994 MBV 99:99:99
7 GARBOAN HELSINIA MIHAELA 12290 2002 CMC 99:99:99

Heat 2
2 CAVASDAN LOREDANA ALEXAND 12332 2002 CMO 99:99:99
3 PAKAT ZSOFIA 11049 2000 CcMC 00:38:57
4 GEORGESCU MARIA ALEXIA 12792 2002 SS1 00:37:54
5 CORBU ANA MARTIA 12286 2002 LBR 00:38:04
6 BOTEZATU ELENA BIANCA 14469 2002 CBV 99:99:99
7 SZABO ANDRA PAULA 12334 2002 CMO 99:99:99

Heat 3
2 DIACONU ANA MARIA 12105 2002 LER 00:36:71
3 DURUS OANA ROXANA 10845 2000 BAM 00:36:15
4 MARASAC ALEXANDRA BIANCA 12104 2002 LER 00:35:86
5 BRADEAN LUOANA LORENA 11674 2001 LAR 00:35:95
6 IACOB ANDREEA 13233 2001 CPT 00:36:67
7 PAVEL CRISTINA DANIELA 12107 2002 BSC 00:37:32

Heat 4
1 STAN MIHAELA 11641 2001 LER 00:35:85
2 KOKKINAKIS ELENA MARIA 11366 2001 SS1 00:35:58
3 PAIUS ANCUTA CRISTINA 10282 1999 SHD 00:35:01
4 DENIEUL CATINCA 12106 2002 BSC 00:34:93
5 TUDORACHE SABINA NICOLETA 12089 2002 LER 00:34:93
6 ENCIU DARIA TEODORA 12287 2002 LBR 00:35:03
7 CHELU REBECA 12101 2002 LER 00:35:72
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Heat 5

1 PERDE DARIA BIANCA 11741 2001
2 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000
3 PLESA IULIA BIANCA 8353 1995
4 MACAVEI CARINA BIANCA 7969 1994
5 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998
[ PRIOTEASA ANA MARIA ADELA 7549 1996
7 GHERGHEL MELISA 12252 2002
8 OLOCSVARI NORA KRISZTINA 12293 2002
Heat 6
1 BUZLEA IOANA 10126 2000
2 DASCAL ALEXIA 11750 2001
3 POPOV SNEJANA DUSITA 11619 2001
4 NICOLAE CRISTINA ANDREEA 8192 1995
5 DASCAL ANA IULIA 11810 2002
[ MICLAUS VIVOSCHI SANDRA 10434 1999
7 NITU ANTONIA DARIA 11538 2001
8 ILIE BIANCA ELENA 8959 1997
Heat 7
1 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000
2 CONSTANTIN MARA 11522 2001
3 GIURCA CRISTINA LUCIA AND 11680 2001
4 MELIH AMEL 15611 1992
5 DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999
6 MERA RALUCA 11203 2001
7 DODITA ARIANA GABRIELA 11880 2002
8 MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA 9874 1999
Event 3 50m Backstroke men
Heat 1
1 POPA AARON STEFAN 10647 2000
2 MICU MIHATI 11077 2000
3 OLARU IOAN EMANUEL 7910 1994
4 DUTU ALEXANDRU NICOLAE 10599 2000
5 ANCUTA ALEXANDRU VASILE 7793 1994
[ VLAD GIULIO MARCO 10856 2001
7 MIHALACHE ALEXANDRU CIPRI 11418 2001
Heat 2
1 GRIGORE ANDREI TIBERIU 8755 1996
2 BOMCHIS FILIP TUDOR 11041 2000
3 DUICAN ROBERT IONUT 11600 2001
4 GRADINARU ANDREI RAZVAN 7708 1995
5 TAMASAN DAN MIHAT 11983 2000
[ MINDROC ADRIAN C-TIN 11604 2001
7 BRACACI DANIEL 11124 1998
Heat 3
1 MARTON ARNOLD 11211 2001
2 REMZING VLAD ADRIAN 11735 2001
3 BALABAN HORIA MIHAI 10595 2000
4 NISTOR MIRCEA NICOLAE 11738 1999
5 CRETOIU CLAUDIU ANDRETI 11447 1999
[ MURGUI ALEXANDRU STEFAN 9969 1999
7 CIRLIG MARIUS GEORGE 12512 1999
Heat 4
1 MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000
2 MACOVEI ANDREI 10958 1999
3 MICU ALEXANDRU 11078 2000
4 BLOTOR DARIUS ANDREI 10038 1999
5 SUCIU RAZVAN ADIN 10151 1999
[ HANCU ALEXANDRU 10857 2001
7 STAMATE BOGDAN NICOLAE 10604 2000
8 ROMAS CATALIN ELADIO 10748 2000
Heat 5
1 DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU IULI 9490 1998
2 ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU 10648 2000
3 BARNA THEODOR SERBAN 10630 2000
4 URDUZA DANUT CRISTIAN 10824 1998
5 COMNEA C-TIN CRISTIAN 10262 1999
6 ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN 9855 1999
7 VASILE STEFAN MARIUS 11384 2001
8 TROANCA STEFAN 10781 2000
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Heat 6

1 PIRVU RAZVAN VALENTIN 10039 1999
2 RAITA PETRICA MARIUS 9365 1998
3 MAER NORBERT 10883 2000
4 FLOREA MIHNEA IOAN 11770 2001
5 NICULA ANDREI CRISTIAN 10219 1999
[ BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU 10554 2000
7 STAN FILIP 11031 2000
8 DOBRA ANDREI DARIUS 10044 1999
Heat 7
1 ION ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 9728 1998
2 VERBA ROBERT 9853 1999
3 GLOD IONUT DANIEL 8925 1998
4 MARTIN DANIEL CRISTIAN 12614 2000
5 PATURCA VLAD 10375 1999
6 AL-KHULAIFI NOAH ABDULAZI 15601 1999
7 DUMITRACHE GABRIEL IOAN 11598 2001
8 ARPIN VLAD GABRIEL 11152 2000
Heat 8
1 BURCIU ION DORIAN 10940 2000
2 IACOB VICTOR STEFAN 11210 2001
3 IORDACHESCU BOGDAN IONUT 7533 1995
4 SALI DYLAN 14722 1995
5 ANGHEL ANDREI MIRCEA 9723 1998
[ UNGUR ANDREI 9364 1998
7 DRUGA RARES ANDREI 11657 2001
8 PADURARU ANDREI FLORIN 10882 2000
Heat 9
1 RUS DRAGOS 9236 1997
2 SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998
3 ROSIORU PAUL ANDREI 9371 1998
4 GLINTA ROBERT ANDRET 9019 1997
5 UNGUR CATALIN PAUL 7672 1994
6 ION ALEXANDRU 10240 1999
7 PLESA ANDREI 9114 1997
8 ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN 10316 1999
Event 4 400m Medley women
Heat 1
1 NICULAE DANIELA CRISTINA 10755 2000
2 TURENSCHI ROXANA CAMELIA 13466 2002
3 DODITA ARIANA GABRIELA 11880 2002
4 GADEA MARIA CLAUDIA 11021 2001
5 SAVASTITA SIMONA ALEX. 11038 2000
6 STOICA ELENA LUCIANA 9984 1999
7 COTINGHIU IULIA CRISTINA 8936 1998
Heat 2
1 BUZLEA IOANA 10126 2000
2 STROE TEODORA SIMINA 11223 2001
3 DRAGOI ANDREEA RAMONA 11922 2002
4 KATINKA HOSSZU 15600 1989
5 COLTI DUMITRESCU EMILIA 10001 1999
[ GADEA GABRIELA IOANA 11923 2002
7 STOICAN ANA VALERIA 9988 1999
Event 5 400m Medley men
Heat 1
2 CIAUS CATALIN IONUT 11241 2001
3 CANGE GABRIEL 9540 1998
4 PETRE BOGDAN MIHAI 8963 1997
5 BONEA SABIN 9982 1999
[ PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997
7 FODOR BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8312 1995
Heat 2
2 HAIDUCU LAURENTIU 9918 2001
3 BRAN IONEL 10697 2000
4 RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU 7916 1994
5 BADEATA ALEXANDRU COSTEL 8494 1996
[ IONESCU MIHNEA IOAN 11653 2001
7 DUICAN RADU 8863 1997
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Heat 3
1 MAILAT EDUARD GABRIEL 9974 1999
2 TOMA OCTAVIAN 10790 2000
3 ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI 9882 1999
4 AHMED MATHLOUTHI 15603 1989
5 OANCEA GEORGE CRISTINEL 8229 1995
6 BAJENARU ANDREI COSTIN 9994 1999
7 IACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999
Event 6 100m Butterfly women
Heat 1
2 BRADEAN LUOANA LORENA 11674 2001
3 MACOVEICIUC ANDRA MIHAELA 12349 2002
4 TATARU ANDREEA ROXANA 10005 1999
5 COSTEA DENISA MARIANA 11444 2001
6 MARIN MARIA IOANA 12096 2002
7 REPKA BOGLARKA NICOLE 10495 2000
Heat 2
2 DURBACA OANA MADALINA 9528 1998
3 INDRICAN ANDRADA CALINA 11427 2001
4 UJVARY RHONA 12291 2002
5 COSTRAS PATRICIA GABRIELA 11681 2001
6 TOMUTA IRINA ALEXANDRA 11645 2001
7 CATRINOIU DARIA 12056 2002
Heat 3
2 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999
3 OPRESCU OANA ALEXANDRA 12364 2002
4 NAGY KINCSO 10886 2000
5 ZAHARIA DELIA ANA MARIA 11778 2002
6 MAXIN MELISSA OCTAVIA 10624 2000
7 FANGLI HENRIETTA 11346 2001
Heat 4
1 SZABO NIKOLETT 12182 2002
2 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000
3 LISSOV DIANA 10636 2000
4 OLTEANU ANA MARIA 11722 2001
5 RUSU ROBERTA CRISTINA 11582 2001
[ RASINAR ALEXANDRA 11751 2001
7 CAVASDAN LOREDANA ALEXAND 12332 2002
Heat 5
1 KOVACS KRISZTA NORA 10458 2000
2 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997
3 DRAGOI ANDREEA RAMONA 11922 2002
4 NICOLAE CRISTINA ANDREEA 8192 1995
5 IVAN JASMINNE ANNE MARIE 11364 2001
6 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999
7 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999
8 NAE ANDREEA ELENA 8001 1999
Heat 6
1 AUGUSTINOV ANDREEA 9676 1998
2 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000
3 BUD FLORINA LORENA 9817 1999
4 DOBRIN ALEXANDRA 6556 1993
5 BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXA 7537 1995
6 BLINDU ANDREEA DIANA 11182 2001
7 IVANOVA SOFIA 15614 2001
8 SARBULESCU ANDREEA LOREDA 11322 2000
Heat 7
1 COSTACHE ELISA ANDREEA 11647 2001
2 DANILA TIA MARIA 13109 2001
3 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000
4 SCHNEIDER KRISTINA MARIA 11809 1999
5 GADEA GABRIELA IOANA 11923 2002
6 MICLAUS VIVOSCHI SANDRA 10434 1999
7 POPOV SNEJANA DUSITA 11619 2001
8 STAN DENISA GABRIELA 11019 2001
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Event 7

100m Butterfly men
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Heat 9

1 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999 LBM
2 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997 LAR
3 RUSEN ANDREI 9865 1999 ROU
4 COCI ALEXANDRU 5997 1989 ROU
5 GRADINARU ANDREI RAZVAN 7708 1995 FAR
[ DEZNAN SERGIU DENIS 7192 1993 CSO
7 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997 LBM
8 IONESCU MIHNEA IOAN 11653 2001 STE
Event 8 1500m Freestyle women Slow heat
3 MARIN CARMEN 12301 2002 SS7
4 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000 DIN
5 ILTE BIANCA ELENA 8959 1997 SPL
[ NITU ANTONIA DARIA 11538 2001 SSV
Event 9 800m Freestyle men Slow heats
Heat 1
2 REMZING VLAD ADRIAN 11735 2001 ATM
3 SINCRAIAN CRISTIAN 11212 2001 SHD
4 HAIDUCU LAURENTIU 9918 2001 CPT
5 CIAUS CATALIN IONUT 11241 2001 SPL
6 COJOCARU ANDREI IOAN 11450 2001 STE
Heat 2
1 TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL 11147 2000 CPT
2 VIJU TIBERIU GEORGE 10011 1999 SPL
3 POP CALIN DUMITRU 10487 2000 CMC
4 POPESCU MIHAI 10740 2000 PCT
5 SALAJANU MORAR FELICIAN 11043 1999 ucJda
6 DULU COSTIN GABRIEL 10004 1999 PET
7 ION NICULAE 9619 1998 LER
8 BOLTYE OTTO MARK 12200 1998 SBM
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

25" - 29" May 2016, Bucharest/ Romania
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LANES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 2 - May 25", 2016 - 17.00 p.m.

FINALS: 50m Backstroke women
50m Backstroke men
400m Medley women
400m Medley men
100m Butterfly women
100m Butterfly men
4x100m Freestyle mixed
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

25" - 29" May 2016, Bucharest/ Romania
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LANES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 3 - May 26", 2016 - 10.00 a.m.

LANE SURNAME /NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLUB TIME
Event 10 100m Freestyle men
Heat 1
1 OLARU LEONARD ANDRETI 9475 1999 LLP 99:99:99
2 RUS DRAGOS 9236 1997 ucJd 99:99:99
3 MURGUI ALEXANDRU STEFAN 9969 1999 LER 99:99:99
4 FARCUTIU ALEXANDRU 8663 1996 DIN 99:99:99
5 NICOLAE ALEXANDRU IONUT 11365 2000 LER 99:99:99
6 STAN FILIP 11031 2000 STE 99:99:99
7 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997 LBM 99:99:99
Heat 2
1 SEITAN NICOLAE 9206 1997 BSC 99:99:99
2 TAMASAN DAN MIHAI 11983 2000 SS1 99:99:99
3 ANDREI RAZVAN GABRIEL 10696 2000 SS7 01:12:82
4 COMAN TUDOR AXEL 14335 2001 SS7 01:06:46
5 CIRLIG MARIUS GEORGE 12512 1999 LER 01:10:79
[ CURTE CLAUDIU MARIAN 9538 1998 LBR 99:99:99
7 ROMAS CATALIN ELADIO 10748 2000 BSC 99:99:99
Heat 3
1 REMZING VLAD ADRIAN 11735 2001 ATM 01:05:18
2 MINDROC ADRIAN C-TIN 11604 2001 BSC 01:04:32
3 OLTEANU RADU ION 11449 2001 SS7 01:03:86
4 SOLEA LUCA MIHAI 10855 2001 STE 01:03:59
5 DANILA CRISTIAN NICOLAE 13108 2001 SS7 01:03:061
6 VLAD GIULIO MARCO 10856 2001 STE 01:03:98
7 DRAGNEA ALEXANDRU ANDREI 11875 2001 CPT 01:05:06
Heat 4
1 CRETOIU CLAUDIU ANDREI 11447 1999 DEB 01:03:45
2 VASILE STEFAN MARIUS 11384 2001 LER 01:03:36
3 MIHALACHE ALEXANDRU CIPRI 11418 2001 LBM 01:03:23
4 POPA AARON STEFAN 10647 2000 LAR 01:02:73
5 TROANCA STEFAN 10781 2000 BSC 01:02:86
[ HENTIA ALEXANDRU GEORGE 12573 2001 SS2 01:03:31
7 OPREA FLORIN ANTONIO 13682 2001 LER 01:03:43
Heat 5
1 BURCIU ION DORIAN 10940 2000 SRT 01:02:49
2 IONITA RADU VIOREL 11446 1998 DEB 01:02:10
3 COJOCARU ANDREI IOAN 11450 2001 STE 01:01:83
4 SINCRAIAN CRISTIAN 11212 2001 SHD 01:01:67
5 STAMATE BOGDAN NICOLAE 10604 2000 SSB 01:01:75
6 LOSCHI FRANCK 15613 1967 EMS 01:02:00
7 CISMAS BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 11648 2001 LER 01:02:30
Heat 6
1 ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU 10648 2000 LAR 01:01:58
2 MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000 SSB 01:01:54
3 SUCIU RAZVAN ADIN 10151 1999 ALB 01:00:80
4 TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL 11147 2000 CPT 01:00:42
5 URDUZA DANUT CRISTIAN 10824 1998 LBR 01:00:73
[ CIOBANU ROBERT GABRIEL 10656 1999 LAR 01:01:03
7 BLOTOR DARIUS ANDREI 10038 1999 SSB 01:01:57
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FLOREA MIHNEA IOAN
BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU
COMNEA C-TIN CRISTIAN
MICU ALEXANDRU

OTOIU LUCA IOAN

ARPIN VLAD GABRIEL
PIRVU RAZVAN VALENTIN

GAGIU TUDOR GABRIEL
HANCU ALEXANDRU

RADU MARIUS THEODOR
POPESCU MIHATI

STOICESCU ADRIAN GABRIEL
PADURARU ANDREI FLORIN
CONSTANTIN EDUARD RAZVAN
DOBRE ANDREI PETRISOR

TOMA OCTAVIAN

BORDEI CATALIN STEFAN
DUICAN ROBERT IONUT
ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN
DOBRA ANDREI DARIUS
BOLTYE OTTO MARK
ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN
BOMCHIS FILIP TUDOR

BABICIU SEBASTIAN ADRIAN
VIJU TIBERIU GEORGE
NICULA ANDREI CRISTIAN
TIMOFTE CLAUDIU FLORIN
POP CALIN DUMITRU
TRANULEA CRISTIAN VIRGIL
BRACACI DANIEL

BUGARIU ANDREI PETRU

SILAGHI RARES

IACOB VICTOR STEFAN
RAITA PETRICA MARIUS
STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX.
ION ALEXANDRU

BADARAU RAUL SEBASTIAN
DRUGA RARES ANDREI

PLESA ANDREI

IORDACHESCU BOGDAN IONUT
GOLOVCA VALENTIN

FODOR BOGDAN ALEXANDRU
RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU
ROSIORU PAUL ANDRETI

VIAL ANTOINE
ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI
VERBA ROBERT

DEZNAN SERGIU DENIS
ANCUTA ALEXANDRU VASILE
DUICAN RADU

MACOVEI DANIEL

GRIGORE ANDREI TIBERIU
COSTE FLORIN

NEAMA RAUL EMANUEL

GLOD IONUT DANIEL

PATURCA VLAD

UNGUR CATALIN PAUL
RATIU GEORGE ADRIAN
GLINTA ROBERT ANDREI
COSTE ALIN

ISBISCIUC PAVEL
GHEORGHE STEFAN DANIEL
ION NICULAE
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Heat 15

1 SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998
2 NAS MIHAI 9147 1998
3 RADU IONUT 9862 1999
4 RADU MARIUS 6147 1992
5 AL-KHULAIFI NOAH ABDULAZI 15601 1999
[ ARTIMON ALIN ALEXANDRU 7028 1992
7 TRANDAFIR NORBERT 4149 1988
8 UNGUR ANDREI 9364 1998
Event 11 100m Freestyle women
Heat 1
1 BOCAN BEATRICE SABINA 8889 1998
2 SARBULESCU ANDREEA LOREDA 11322 2000
3 GADEA MARIA CLAUDIA 11021 2001
4 CORBU ANA MARIA 12286 2002
5 DIACONU ANA MARIA 12105 2002
[ POPESCU ANDREEA LARISA 11033 2000
7 ILTE OANA DIANDRA 11699 1999
Heat 2
1 MARASAC ALEXANDRA BIANCA 12104 2002
2 SZABO ANDRA PAULA 12334 2002
3 BECHEANU MARIA TEODORA 9305 1998
4 DURBACA OANA MADALINA 9528 1998
5 PAVEL CRISTINA DANIELA 12107 2002
[ MARIN MARIA IOANA 12096 2002
7 PASCU ROBERTA FLORES 11018 2000
8 BOTEZATU ELENA BIANCA 14469 2002
Heat 3
1 MACOVEICIUC ANDRA MIHAELA 12349 2002
2 BRADEAN LUOANA LORENA 11674 2001
3 DURUS OANA ROXANA 10845 2000
4 GHERGHEL MELISA 12252 2002
5 CATRINOIU DARIA 12056 2002
6 TUDORACHE SABINA NICOLETA 12089 2002
7 CHELU REBECA 12101 2002
8 GEORGESCU MARIA ALEXIA 12792 2002
Heat 4
1 MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA 9874 1999
2 TOMUTA IRINA ALEXANDRA 11645 2001
3 INDRICAN ANDRADA CALINA 11427 2001
4 PAKAI ZSOFIA 11049 2000
5 BUZEA ANA MARIA 11020 2001
[ MAXIN MELISSA OCTAVIA 10624 2000
7 RASINAR ALEXANDRA 11751 2001
8 OLOCSVARI NORA KRISZTINA 12293 2002
Heat 5
1 GARBOAN HELSINIA MIHAELA 12290 2002
2 RUSU ROBERTA CRISTINA 11582 2001
3 ENCIU DARIA TEODORA 12287 2002
4 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999
5 MUNTEAN DIANA ANAMARIA 11184 2001
6 AUGUSTINOV ANDREEA 9676 1998
7 MICLAUS VIVOSCHI SANDRA 10434 1999
8 PERDE DARIA BIANCA 11741 2001
Heat 6
1 KOVACS KRISZTA NORA 10458 2000
2 NAE ANDREEA ELENA 8001 1999
3 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997
4 COSTACHE ELISA ANDREEA 11647 2001
5 DENIEUL CATINCA 12106 2002
[ CAVASDAN LOREDANA ALEXAND 12332 2002
7 KOKKINAKIS ELENA MARIA 11366 2001
8 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000
Heat 7
1 PRIOTEASA ANA MARIA ADELA 7549 1996
2 DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999
3 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000
4 DASCAL ANA IULIA 11810 2002
5 SCHNEIDER KRISTINA MARIA 11809 1999
6 BLINDU ANDREEA DIANA 11182 2001
7 GIURCA CRISTINA LUCIA AND 11680 2001
8 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996
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Heat 8

1 DASCAL ALEXIA 11750 2001
2 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000
3 IVANOVA SOFIA 15614 2001
4 COZMA IONELA 5533 1989
5 BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXA 7537 1995
[ BUD FLORINA LORENA 9817 1999
7 PLESA IULIA BIANCA 8353 1995
8 STAN CAROLA 11807 2002
Heat 9
1 GUIAS MEG LIDIA 12269 2002
2 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000
3 IVAN JASMINNE ANNE MARIE 11364 2001
4 RANGELOVA NINA 15610 1990
5 MELIH AMEL 15611 1992
[ DANILA TIA MARIA 13109 2001
7 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999
8 POPOV SNEJANA DUSITA 11619 2001
Event 12 100m Breaststroke men
Heat 1
1 LANCEA COSMIN 608 1980
2 HANTA CODRIN STEFAN 10695 2000
3 OANCEA GEORGE CRISTINEL 8229 1995
4 BALABAN HORIA MIHAI 10595 2000
5 SALI DYLAN 14722 1995
[ BAJENARU ANDREI COSTIN 9994 1999
7 TURDEAN CARLO STEFAN 8157 1995
Heat 2
1 FODOR BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8312 1995
2 SOPONAR EDUARD 7674 1994
3 DUTU ALEXANDRU NICOLAE 10599 2000
4 SOLEA LUCA MIHAI 10855 2001
5 DRAGNEA ALEXANDRU ANDREI 11875 2001
[ HENTIA ALEXANDRU GEORGE 12573 2001
7 CIORAP SAMUEL 15581 1994
Heat 3
1 IONESCU ANDREI ALEX. 9919 2001
2 RADU MARIUS THEODOR 10561 2001
3 ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN 9855 1999
4 MACOVEI ANDREI 10958 1999
5 DOBRE BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 10944 1999
[ LOCHITA MIHAI 11057 2000
7 COJOCARU ANDREI IOAN 11450 2001
Heat 4
1 OTOIU LUCA TIOAN 11052 2001
2 STAN FILIP 11031 2000
3 BARNA THEODOR SERBAN 10630 2000
4 PACIOIANU BOGDAN MIHAT 10177 1998
5 SLEAM ALEX SERGIU 9854 1999
6 DUMITRACHE GABRIEL IOAN 11598 2001
7 SZASZ ROBERT MATE 11720 2000
Heat 5
1 BRACACI DANIEL 11124 1998
2 CALIN RARES MIHAI 11893 2000
3 CRISNIC ANDREI 10313 1998
4 IONESCU MIHNEA IOAN 11653 2001
5 PUNGA DRAGOS GEORGE 11554 2000
[ DUICAN ROBERT IONUT 11600 2001
7 NISTOR MIRCEA NICOLAE 11738 1999
Heat 6
1 ROSU BOGDAN 9513 1998
2 TULEA SEBASTIAN NICOLAE 10721 2001
3 ABIBULA ATILA 8089 1995
4 SARAC IONUT ALIN 9764 1998
5 POPA GABRIEL FLORIAN 5893 1992
6 PECH EDUARD DANIEL 9829 1999
7 MICU MIHAT 11077 2000
8 MAILAT EDUARD GABRIEL 9974 1999
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Heat 7

1 DABIJA CRISTINEL GABRIEL 10500 2000
2 TEODORESCU BOGDAN 9442 1998
3 IONITA NICOLAE ANDREI 5100 1989
4 DINCA ANDREEAS 9613 1998
5 TUFARU LIVIU ALEXANDRU 8705 1996
[ DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU IULI 9490 1998
7 TINCAU MARIUS ALEX. 10232 1999
8 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI 9481 2000
Heat 8
1 IBANISTEANU MARIUS ALIN 9077 1997
2 MARCHITAN TEODOR GEORGE 10324 1999
3 CHETE SERGIU 9554 1998
4 ROMAN ANDREI CRISTIAN 8463 1996
5 GRADINARU ANDREI RAZVAN 7708 1995
[ MURESAN BOGDAN MIHAI 8639 1996
7 CANGE GABRIEL 9540 1998
38 MARTON ARNOLD 11211 2001
Event 13 100m Breaststroke women
Heat 1
1 BOLCHIS SZALAI ALEXIS TIM 10665 2000
2 TURENSCHI ROXANA CAMELIA 13466 2002
3 BUZEA ANA MARIA 11020 2001
4 STAN MIHAELA 11641 2001
5 BOTEZATU ELENA BIANCA 14469 2002
[ MUCA ANDREEA MARIA 11635 2001
7 IONASCU EDEEA ATANASIA 10989 2000
Heat 2
1 DRAGULET CLAUDIA MARIA 12299 2002
2 BUZASI BERNADETT VIVIEN 12427 2002
3 NICULAE DANIELA CRISTINA 10755 2000
4 TUDORACHE SABINA NICOLETA 12089 2002
5 DAVIDESCU ADRIANA IOANA 11581 2001
[ MACOVEICIUC ANDRA MIHAELA 12349 2002
7 COSTEA DENISA MARIANA 11444 2001
Heat 3
1 PAIUS ANCUTA CRISTINA 10282 1999
2 DODITA ARIANA GABRIELA 11880 2002
3 GOGU DENISA ELENA 9374 1998
4 ILIE FLORINA ALEXANDRA 8733 1996
5 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998
6 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000
7 ZAHARIA DELIA ANA MARIA 11778 2002
8 REPKA BOGLARKA NICOLE 10495 2000
Heat 4
1 STROE TEODORA SIMINA 11223 2001
2 UJVARY RHONA 12291 2002
3 LISSOV DIANA 10636 2000
4 CHISCA TATIANA 15608 1995
5 GADEA MARIA CLAUDIA 11021 2001
6 BUZLEA IOANA 10126 2000
7 NITU ANTONIA DARIA 11538 2001
8 ACONSTANTINESE IULIA GEOR 11207 2001
Heat 5
1 NITA ANDREEA 11633 2001
2 SZABO NIKOLETT 12182 2002
3 FANGLI HENRIETTA 11346 2001
4 BULMAG ALINA 15607 1995
5 SAVASTITA SIMONA ALEX. 11038 2000
6 BUZDUGAN ADELINA ELENA 8496 1996
7 AGOPCSA EVA ELISABET 13136 2001
8 RADU ALEXANDRA 9612 1998
Event 14 200m Butterfly men
Heat 1
3 SOPONAR EDUARD 7674 1994
4 CIAUS CATALIN IONUT 11241 2001
5 VALLE LUCIAN ANDREI 11649 2001
6 SARAC CATALIN EMANUEL 10649 2000
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Heat 2

2 BOLTYE OTTO MARK 12200 1998
3 BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR 9324 1998
4 BARBU GEORGE EDUARD 8568 1996
5 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997
6 BRAN IONEL 10697 2000
7 SAVA ADRIAN GRATIANU 10025 1999
Heat 3
1 LASZLO ZOLTAN 11667 2001
2 BACALU ANDRETI 11009 2000
3 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997
4 MARTIN DANIEL CRISTIAN 12614 2000
5 NEAMA RAUL EMANUEL 9780 1998
6 HAIDUCU LAURENTIU 9918 2001
7 BAJENARU ANDREI COSTIN 9994 1999
8 IACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999
Heat 4
1 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999
2 MADARAS MARIA ANTON 10049 1999
3 ION ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 9728 1998
4 COCI ALEXANDRU 5997 1989
5 RUSEN ANDREI 9865 1999
[ OLARU LEONARD ANDREI 9475 1999
7 PACIOIANU VASILE ALEX. 10178 2000
8 FLOREA MIHNEA IOAN 11770 2001
Event 15 200m Butterfly women
Heat 1
1 OPRESCU OANA ALEXANDRA 12364 2002
2 STANESCU BEATRICE ELENA 11294 2001
3 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999
4 GADEA GABRIELA IOANA 11923 2002
5 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999
6 STAN DENISA GABRIELA 11019 2001
7 TATARU ANDREEA ROXANA 10005 1999
Heat 2
1 NAGY KINCSO 10886 2000
2 COSTRAS PATRICIA GABRIELA 11681 2001
3 DRAGOI ANDREEA RAMONA 11922 2002
4 DOBRIN ALEXANDRA 6556 1993
5 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000
6 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000
7 OLTEANU ANA MARIA 11722 2001

Event 16 4X200m Freestyle men
Heat 1
1 MS )
2 MS )
3 MS )
4 MS )
5 MS )
6 MS )
7 MS )
Heat 2
1 MS )
2 MS )
3 MS )
4 MS )
5 MS )
6 MS )
7 MS )
Event 17 4X200m Freestyle women
Heat 1
3 FS )
4 FS )
5 FS )
6 FS )
Heat 2
2 FS )
3 FS )
4 FS )
5 FS )
6 FS )
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

25" - 29" May 2016, Bucharest/ Romania
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LANES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 4 - May 26", 2016 - 17.00 p.m.

LANE SURNAME /NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLUB TIME

Event 9 800m Freestyle men Fast heat
1 STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX. 10736 2000 BCC 08:57:36
2 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI 9481 2000 CPT 08:52:66
3 PETRE BOGDAN MIHATI 8963 1997 SPL 08:24:11
4 ARTIMON ALIN ALEXANDRU 7028 1992 CSB 08:13:24
5 RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU 7916 1994 DIN 08:21:38
6 BONEA SABIN 9982 1999 ROU 08:27:93
7 BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR 9324 1998 LBM 08:52:76
8 TIMOFTE CLAUDIU FLORIN 10341 1999 SSV 09:03:94

Event 8 1500m Freestyle women Fast heat
1 ILTE MARIA MIRUNA 9522 2001 LPT 99:99:99
2 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999 ucJd 18:54:061
3 MUNTEAN DIANA ANAMARIA 11184 2001 CMC 18:23:25
4 COLTI DUMITRESCU EMILIA 10001 1999 ROU 17:22:89
5 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996 CSB 18:22:81
6 VLAICU ANDREEA IOANA 11536 2001 PCT 18:53:50
7 STANESCU BEATRICE ELENA 11294 2001 CPT 19:11:29
8 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999 CPT 99:99:99

FINALS: 100m Freestyle men

100m Freestyle women
100m Breaststroke men
100m Breaststroke women
200m Butterfly men
200m Butterfly women
4x200m Freestyle men
4x200m Freestyle women
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

25" - 29" May 2016, Bucharest/ Romania
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LANES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 5 - May 27", 2016 - 10.00 a.m.

LANE SURNAME /NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLUB TIME

Event 18 4X100m Medley mixed

Heat 1
2 MS ) STE 99:99:99
3 MS ) CsSO 04:08:32
4 MS ) UPT 03:54:96
5 MS ) LER 04:01:89
6 MS ) BAM 04:26:68

Heat 2
2 MS ) SS1 99:99:99
3 MS ) STE 04:05:96
4 MS ) ucJd 03:50:84
5 MS ) LBM 03:58:38
6 MS ) CPT 04:23:84
7 MS ) LBM 99:99:99

Event 19 200m Freestyle women

Heat 1
1 IONASCU EDEEA ATANASIA 10989 2000 SCB 99:99:99
2 ILTE BIANCA ELENA 8959 1997 SPL 99:99:99
3 BECHEANU MARIA TEODORA 9305 1998 DEB 02:33:16
4 BRADEAN LUOANA LORENA 11674 2001 LAR 02:27:34
5 CATRINOIU DARIA 12056 2002 SHD 02:31:20
6 MARIN MARIA IOANA 12096 2002 LER 02:36:81
7 TATARU ANDREEA ROXANA 10005 1999 PET 99:99:99
8 MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA 9874 1999 STE 99:99:99

Heat 2
1 DURUS OANA ROXANA 10845 2000 BAM 02:26:91
2 TOMUTA IRINA ALEXANDRA 11645 2001 LER 02:25:69
3 NAGY KINCSO 10886 2000 SHD 02:23:45
4 PAKAI ZSOFIA 11049 2000 CMC 02:22:49
5 MAXIN MELISSA OCTAVIA 10624 2000 CMC 02:22:73
6 BUZEA ANA MARIA 11020 2001 STE 02:25:04
7 RASINAR ALEXANDRA 11751 2001 CMC 02:26:10
8 TUDORACHE SABINA NICOLETA 12089 2002 LER 02:27:34

Heat 3
1 KOVACS KRISZTA NORA 10458 2000 LAR 02:22:24
2 GARBOAN HELSINIA MIHAELA 12290 2002 CMC 02:21:94
3 ENCIU DARIA TEODORA 12287 2002 LBR 02:21:23
4 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999 LER 02:18:90
5 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000 STE 02:21:09
6 NAE ANDREEA ELENA 8001 1999 CPT 02:21:85
7 STAN DENISA GABRIELA 11019 2001 STE 02:21:96
8 INDRICAN ANDRADA CALINA 11427 2001 LBM 02:22:34

Heat 4
1 MUNTEAN DIANA ANAMARIA 11184 2001 CMC 02:17:75
2 GADEA GABRIELA IOANA 11923 2002 ROU 02:13:66
3 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000 DIN 02:10:50
4 DASCAL ANA IULIA 11810 2002 ROU 02:05:43
5 BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXA 7537 1995 UPT 02:07:65
6 DANILA TIA MARIA 13109 2001 STE 02:11:47
7 BUD FLORINA LORENA 9817 1999 LBM 02:15:31
8 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999 LBM 02:18:89
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Heat 5

1 GUIAS MEG LIDIA 12269 2002
2 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999
3 SAVASTITA SIMONA ALEX. 11038 2000
4 PERSTNIOVA TATIANA 15606 1996
5 BLINDU ANDREEA DIANA 11182 2001
6 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000
7 DRAGOI ANDREEA RAMONA 11922 2002
8 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997
Heat 6
1 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996
2 IVAN JASMINNE ANNE MARIE 11364 2001
3 SCHNEIDER KRISTINA MARIA 11809 1999
4 RANGELOVA NINA 15610 1990
5 IVANOVA SOFIA 15614 2001
6 GADEA MARIA CLAUDIA 11021 2001
7 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000
8 COSTACHE ELISA ANDREEA 11647 2001
Event 20 200m Freestyle men
Heat 1
1 DERESOIU ALEXANDRU RAUL 15435 2001
2 COSTE FLORIN 9310 1998
3 RUS DRAGOS 9236 1997
4 PETRE BOGDAN MIHATI 8963 1997
5 SALAJANU MORAR FELICIAN 11043 1999
6 UNGUR ANDREI 9364 1998
7 RAITA PETRICA MARIUS 9365 1998
Heat 2
1 CONSTANTIN EDUARD RAZVAN 10726 2000
2 TROANCA STEFAN 10781 2000
3 CRETOIU CLAUDIU ANDREI 11447 1999
4 IONITA RADU VIOREL 11446 1998
5 HENTIA ALEXANDRU GEORGE 12573 2001
6 ROMAS CATALIN ELADIO 10748 2000
7 SEITAN NICOLAE 9206 1997
8 VIJU TIBERIU GEORGE 10011 1999
Heat 3
1 SAVA ADRIAN GRATIANU 10025 1999
2 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999
3 IACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999
4 GAGIU TUDOR GABRIEL 11766 2001
5 FLOREA MIHNEA IOAN 11770 2001
[ CIAUS CATALIN IONUT 11241 2001
7 MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000
38 LOSCHI FRANCK 15613 1967
Heat 4
1 COJOCARU ANDREI IOAN 11450 2001
2 HANCU ALEXANDRU 10857 2001
3 STOICESCU ADRIAN GABRIEL 10732 2000
4 DOBRE ANDREI PETRISOR 10194 1999
5 SINCRAIAN CRISTIAN 11212 2001
6 CIOBANU ROBERT GABRIEL 10656 1999
7 MICU ALEXANDRU 11078 2000
8 CISMAS BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 11648 2001
Heat 5
1 DOBRA ANDREI DARIUS 10044 1999
2 LASZLO ZOLTAN 11667 2001
3 ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN 9855 1999
4 ENE CODRIN CONSTANTIN 10714 2000
5 BORDEI CATALIN STEFAN 11695 2001
6 OTOIU LUCA TIOAN 11052 2001
7 CURTE CLAUDIU MARIAN 9538 1998
8 DULU COSTIN GABRIEL 10004 1999
Heat 6
1 OLARU LEONARD ANDREI 9475 1999
2 BABICIU SEBASTIAN ADRIAN 11414 2001
3 TIMOFTE CLAUDIU FLORIN 10341 1999
4 BOLTYE OTTO MARK 12200 1998
5 TRANULEA CRISTIAN VIRGIL 11521 2000
6 IONESCU MIHNEA IOAN 11653 2001
7 BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR 9324 1998
8 TOMA OCTAVIAN 10790 2000
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Heat 7
1 VERBA ROBERT 9853 1999
2 STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX. 10736 2000
3 RUSEN ANDREI 9865 1999
4 COCI ALEXANDRU 5997 1989
5 RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU 7916 1994
[ GOLOVCA VALENTIN 8945 1998
7 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI 9481 2000
8 POP CALIN DUMITRU 10487 2000
Heat 8
1 GHEORGHE STEFAN DANIEL 7557 1994
2 ION NICULAE 9619 1998
3 NAS MIHAI 9147 1998
4 AHMED MATHLOUTHI 15603 1989
5 RADU IONUT 9862 1999
[ FODOR BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8312 1995
7 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997
38 BRAN IONEL 10697 2000
Heat 9
1 BADARAU RAUL SEBASTIAN 10885 2000
2 SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998
3 DUICAN RADU 8863 1997
4 RADU MARIUS 6147 1992
5 ARTIMON ALIN ALEXANDRU 7028 1992
6 BONEA SABIN 9982 1999
7 ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI 9882 1999
8 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997
Event 21 50m Breaststroke women
Heat 1
2 BOLCHIS SZALAI ALEXIS TIM 10665 2000
3 BUZASI BERNADETT VIVIEN 12427 2002
4 BOTEZATU ELENA BIANCA 14469 2002
5 OPRESCU OANA ALEXANDRA 12364 2002
6 DAVIDESCU ADRIANA IOANA 11581 2001
Heat 2
2 ILIE OANA DIANDRA 11699 1999
3 TURENSCHI ROXANA CAMELIA 13466 2002
4 TOMUTA IRINA ALEXANDRA 11645 2001
5 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999
[ MUCA ANDREEA MARIA 11635 2001
7 DRAGULET CLAUDIA MARIA 12299 2002
Heat 3
2 MACOVEICIUC ANDRA MIHAELA 12349 2002
3 KOKKINAKIS ELENA MARIA 11366 2001
4 TUDORACHE SABINA NICOLETA 12089 2002
5 OLOCSVARI NORA KRISZTINA 12293 2002
[ INDRICAN ANDRADA CALINA 11427 2001
7 COSTEA DENISA MARIANA 11444 2001
Heat 4
1 AGOPCSA EVA ELISABET 13136 2001
2 NAE ANDREEA ELENA 8001 1999
3 BUZDUGAN ADELINA ELENA 8496 1996
4 ILTIE FLORINA ALEXANDRA 8733 1996
5 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000
6 RADU ALEXANDRA 9612 1998
7 STROE TEODORA SIMINA 11223 2001
8 NICULAE DANIELA CRISTINA 10755 2000
Heat 5
1 ACONSTANTINESE IULIA GEOR 11207 2001
2 PAIUS ANCUTA CRISTINA 10282 1999
3 GOGU DENISA ELENA 9374 1998
4 BULMAG ALINA 15607 1995
5 LISSOV DIANA 10636 2000
6 SZABO NIKOLETT 12182 2002
7 UJVARY RHONA 12291 2002
8 REPKA BOGLARKA NICOLE 10495 2000
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Heat 6

1 NITA ANDREEA 11633 2001
2 NITU ANTONIA DARIA 11538 2001
3 FANGLI HENRIETTA 11346 2001
4 CHISCA TATIANA 15608 1995
5 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998
[ BUZLEA IOANA 10126 2000
7 ZAHARIA DELIA ANA MARIA 11778 2002
8 DENIEUL CATINCA 12106 2002
Event 22 50m Breaststroke men
Heat 1
2 RATIU GEORGE ADRIAN 10622 2000
3 STAN FILIP 11031 2000
4 STROE IONUT BOGDAN 6239 1989
5 DANILA CRISTIAN NICOLAE 13108 2001
6 TURDEAN CARLO STEFAN 8157 1995
7 SARAC CATALIN EMANUEL 10649 2000
Heat 2
1 FODOR BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8312 1995
2 TAMASAN DAN MIHAI 11983 2000
3 CIRLIG MARIUS GEORGE 12512 1999
4 ANDREI RAZVAN GABRIEL 10696 2000
5 HENTIA ALEXANDRU GEORGE 12573 2001
[ SOPONAR EDUARD 7674 1994
7 CIORAP SAMUEL 15581 1994
Heat 3
1 POPA AARON STEFAN 10647 2000
2 STAMATE BOGDAN NICOLAE 10604 2000
3 COJOCARU ANDREI IOAN 11450 2001
4 DRAGNEA ALEXANDRU ANDREI 11875 2001
5 MURGUI ALEXANDRU STEFAN 9969 1999
6 IONESCU ANDREI ALEX. 9919 2001
7 DUTU ALEXANDRU NICOLAE 10599 2000
Heat 4
1 OPREA FLORIN ANTONIO 13682 2001
2 SOLEA LUCA MIHAI 10855 2001
3 RADU MARIUS THEODOR 10561 2001
4 LOCHITA MIHAI 11057 2000
5 RUS DRAGOS 9236 1997
[ BOMCHIS FILIP TUDOR 11041 2000
7 CONSTANTIN EDUARD RAZVAN 10726 2000
Heat 5
1 MACOVEI ANDREI 10958 1999
2 SZASZ ROBERT MATE 11720 2000
3 BRACACI DANIEL 11124 1998
4 SLEAM ALEX SERGIU 9854 1999
5 PUNGA DRAGOS GEORGE 11554 2000
6 MARTON ARNOLD 11211 2001
7 DOBRE BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 10944 1999
Heat 6
1 CALIN RARES MIHAI 11893 2000
2 MICU MIHAT 11077 2000
3 NISTOR MIRCEA NICOLAE 11738 1999
4 CRISNIC ANDREI 10313 1998
5 MAILAT EDUARD GABRIEL 9974 1999
[ TULEA SEBASTIAN NICOLAE 10721 2001
7 BARNA THEODOR SERBAN 10630 2000
Heat 7
1 CANGE GABRIEL 9540 1998
2 MURESAN BOGDAN MIHAI 8639 1996
3 TEODORESCU BOGDAN 9442 1998
4 MANOLIU ION ALEXANDRU 10415 1988
5 LANCEA COSMIN 608 1980
6 DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU IULI 9490 1998
7 IBANISTEANU MARIUS ALIN 9077 1997
8 PACIOIANU BOGDAN MIHAT 10177 1998
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Heat 8
1 ROSU BOGDAN 9513 1998
2 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997
3 TUFARU LIVIU ALEXANDRU 8705 1996
4 GRADINARU ANDREI RAZVAN 7708 1995
5 DINCA ANDREEAS 9613 1998
6 CHETE SERGIU 9554 1998
7 MARCHITAN TEODOR GEORGE 10324 1999
8 DABIJA CRISTINEL GABRIEL 10500 2000
Heat 9
1 PECH EDUARD DANIEL 9829 1999
2 IONITA NICOLAE ANDREI 5100 1989
3 SARAC IONUT ALIN 9764 1998
4 ROMAN ANDREI CRISTIAN 8463 1996
5 POPA GABRIEL FLORIAN 5893 1992
[ ABIBULA ATILA 8089 1995
7 TOMPA GYORGY KADOSA 11410 2000
8 TINCAU MARIUS ALEX. 10232 1999
Event 23 100m Backstroke women
Heat 1
2 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999
3 CORBU ANA MARIA 12286 2002
4 DIACONU ANA MARIA 12105 2002
5 DENIEUL CATINCA 12106 2002
6 BOTEZATU ELENA BIANCA 14469 2002
7 DRAGUSIN BIANCA DIANA 7738 1994
Heat 2
2 MOCANU CRISTINA ERIKA 11924 2002
3 GEORGESCU MARIA ALEXIA 12792 2002
4 SZABO ANDRA PAULA 12334 2002
5 STAN MIHAELA 11641 2001
6 MACOVEICIUC ANDRA MIHAELA 12349 2002
7 MARASAC ALEXANDRA BIANCA 12104 2002
Heat 3
2 BUZEA ANA MARIA 11020 2001
3 RUSU ROBERTA CRISTINA 11582 2001
4 CHELU REBECA 12101 2002
5 STROE TEODORA SIMINA 11223 2001
6 BRADEAN LUOANA LORENA 11674 2001
7 PAVEL CRISTINA DANIELA 12107 2002
Heat 4
1 ZAHARIA DELIA ANA MARIA 11778 2002
2 KOKKINAKIS ELENA MARIA 11366 2001
3 CAVASDAN LOREDANA ALEXAND 12332 2002
4 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000
5 ENCIU DARIA TEODORA 12287 2002
[ ILIE MARIA MIRUNA 9522 2001
7 OLTEANU ANA MARIA 11722 2001
Heat 5
1 GHERGHEL MELISA 12252 2002
2 PRIOTEASA ANA MARIA ADELA 7549 1996
3 POPOV SNEJANA DUSITA 11619 2001
4 MELIH AMEL 15611 1992
5 DOBRIN ALEXANDRA 6556 1993
6 MICLAUS VIVOSCHI SANDRA 10434 1999
7 CONSTANTIN MARA 11522 2001
8 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999
Heat 6
1 NITU ANTONIA DARIA 11538 2001
2 BOCAN BEATRICE SABINA 8889 1998
3 GIURCA CRISTINA LUCIA AND 11680 2001
4 MACAVEI CARINA BIANCA 7969 1994
5 DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999
6 PLESA IULIA BIANCA 8353 1995
7 DASCAL ALEXIA 11750 2001
8 BUZLEA IOANA 10126 2000
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00
27
02
41
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Heat 7
1 PERDE DARIA BIANCA 11741 2001
2 IVANOVA SOFIA 15614 2001
3 MERA RALUCA 11203 2001
4 PERSTNIOVA TATIANA 15606 1996
5 NICOLAE CRISTINA ANDREEA 8192 1995
[ DODITA ARIANA GABRIELA 11880 2002
7 STAN CAROLA 11807 2002
8 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000
Event 24 100m Backstroke men
Heat 1
1 DERESOIU ALEXANDRU RAUL 15435 2001
2 ANCUTA ALEXANDRU VASILE 7793 1994
3 MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000
4 NICULA ANDREI CRISTIAN 10219 1999
5 TAMASAN DAN MIHAT 11983 2000
[ BLOTOR DARIUS ANDREI 10038 1999
7 STAN FILIP 11031 2000
Heat 2
1 MINDROC ADRIAN C-TIN 11604 2001
2 MIHALACHE ALEXANDRU CIPRI 11418 2001
3 HANCU ALEXANDRU 10857 2001
4 ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU 10648 2000
5 VLAD GIULIO MARCO 10856 2001
[ BALABAN HORIA MIHAI 10595 2000
7 OPREA FLORIN ANTONIO 13682 2001
Heat 3
1 VASILE STEFAN MARIUS 11384 2001
2 BARNA THEODOR SERBAN 10630 2000
3 ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN 9855 1999
4 BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU 10554 2000
5 COMNEA C-TIN CRISTIAN 10262 1999
[ SUCIU RAZVAN ADIN 10151 1999
7 VALLE LUCIAN ANDREI 11649 2001
Heat 4
1 RAITA PETRICA MARIUS 9365 1998
2 BURCIU ION DORIAN 10940 2000
3 FLOREA MIHNEA IOAN 11770 2001
4 PIRVU RAZVAN VALENTIN 10039 1999
5 DUICAN ROBERT IONUT 11600 2001
6 MAER NORBERT 10883 2000
7 ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN 10316 1999
Heat 5
1 ARPIN VLAD GABRIEL 11152 2000
2 IACOB VICTOR STEFAN 11210 2001
3 DUICAN RADU 8863 1997
4 MARTIN DANIEL CRISTIAN 12614 2000
5 PATURCA VLAD 10375 1999
6 UNGUR ANDREI 9364 1998
7 DRUGA RARES ANDREI 11657 2001
8 PADURARU ANDREI FLORIN 10882 2000
Heat 6
1 DUMITRACHE GABRIEL IOAN 11598 2001
2 VIAL ANTOINE 15612 1994
3 ION ALEXANDRU 10240 1999
4 SALI DYLAN 14722 1995
5 UNGUR CATALIN PAUL 7672 1994
6 BADEATA ALEXANDRU COSTEL 8494 1996
7 VERBA ROBERT 9853 1999
8 ION ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 9728 1998
Heat 7
1 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997
2 ROSIORU PAUL ANDREI 9371 1998
3 GLOD IONUT DANIEL 8925 1998
4 GLINTA ROBERT ANDRET 9019 1997
5 ANGHEL ANDREI MIRCEA 9723 1998
6 IORDACHESCU BOGDAN IONUT 7533 1995
7 PLESA ANDREI 9114 1997
8 MADARAS MARIA ANTON 10049 1999
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Event 25 800m Freestyle women Slow heat
1 IONASCU EDEEA ATANASIA 10989 2000 SCB
2 MARIN CARMEN 12301 2002 SS7
3 STANESCU BEATRICE ELENA 11294 2001 CPT
4 MUNTEAN DIANA ANAMARIA 11184 2001 CMC
5 VLAICU ANDREEA IOANA 11536 2001 PCT
6 SARBULESCU ANDREEA LOREDA 11322 2000 LER
7 CORBU ANA MARIA 12286 2002 LBR

Event 26 1500m Freestyle men Slow heat
2 CIAUS CATALIN IONUT 11241 2001 SPL
3 DULU COSTIN GABRIEL 10004 1999 PET
4 SALAJANU MORAR FELICIAN 11043 1999 ucJd
5 TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL 11147 2000 CPT
6 HAIDUCU LAURENTIU 9918 2001 CPT
7 OTOIU LUCA IOAN 11052 2001 CPT
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

25" - 29" May 2016, Bucharest/ Romania
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LANES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 6 - May 27", 2016 - 17.00 p.m.

FINALS: 200m Freestyle women
200m Freestyle men
50m Breaststroke women
50m Breaststroke men
100m Backstroke women
100m Backstroke men
4x100m Medley Mixed
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

25" - 29" May 2016, Bucharest/ Romania
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LANES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 7 - May 28", 2016 - 10.00 a.m.

LANE SURNAME /NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLUB TIME

Event 27 200m Backstroke men

Heat 1
2 DERESOIU ALEXANDRU RAUL 15435 2001 LLP 99:99:99
3 BANU ALEXANDRU GABRIEL 11225 2001 ACT 99:99:99
4 MINDROC ADRIAN C-TIN 11604 2001 BSC 99:99:99
5 VLAD GIULIO MARCO 10856 2001 STE 99:99:99
6 MIHALACHE ALEXANDRU CIPRI 11418 2001 LBM 99:99:99

Heat 2
2 DUICAN ROBERT IONUT 11600 2001 BSC 99:99:99
3 BALABAN HORIA MIHAI 10595 2000 SSB 02:41:15
4 OLTEANU ALEXANDRU 13059 2001 ACT 02:33:47
5 VASILE STEFAN MARIUS 11384 2001 LER 02:33:96
6 ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN 9855 1999 BAM 99:99:99

Heat 3
1 STAN FILIP 11031 2000 STE 02:25:38
2 DRUGA RARES ANDREI 11657 2001 CSB 02:18:89
3 ION ALEXANDRU 10240 1999 SRT 02:11:59
4 BADEATA ALEXANDRU COSTEL 8494 1996 UPT 02:05:77
5 GLOD IONUT DANIEL 8925 1998 LBC 02:10:05
6 ARPIN VLAD GABRIEL 11152 2000 LER 02:15:59
7 PADURARU ANDREI FLORIN 10882 2000 SHD 02:21:36
8 SUCIU RAZVAN ADIN 10151 1999 ALB 02:31:51

Heat 4
1 DUMITRACHE GABRIEL IOAN 11598 2001 LER 02:23:07
2 ION ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 9728 1998 DEB 02:17:81
3 IACOB VICTOR STEFAN 11210 2001 SHD 02:11:40
4 GLINTA ROBERT ANDRET 9019 1997 ROU 02:04:11
5 VIAL ANTOINE 15612 1994 EMS 02:09:63
6 UNGUR ANDRET 9364 1998 LBM 02:13:84
7 VERBA ROBERT 9853 1999 BAM 02:20:15
8 MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000 SSB 02:30:95

Heat 5
1 PLESA ANDREI 9114 1997 LBM 02:21:72
2 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997 LBM 02:15:76
3 PATURCA VLAD 10375 1999 CSO 02:10:91
4 MARTIN DANIEL CRISTIAN 12614 2000 ROU 02:01:30
5 ROSIORU PAUL ANDREI 9371 1998 CSO 02:06:85
6 TORDACHESCU BOGDAN IONUT 7533 1995 CPT 02:12:11
7 PIRVU RAZVAN VALENTIN 10039 1999 SSB 02:19:62
8 COMNEA C-TIN CRISTIAN 10262 1999 STE 02:26:72

Event 28 200m Backstroke women

Heat 1
2 DRAGUSIN BIANCA DIANA 7738 1994 MBV 99:99:99
3 GEORGESCU MARIA ALEXIA 12792 2002 SS1 99:99:99
4 CONSTANTIN MARA 11522 2001 FAR 99:99:99
5 BOTEZATU ELENA BIANCA 14469 2002 CBV 99:99:99
6 DENIEUL CATINCA 12106 2002 BSC 99:99:99
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Heat 2

1 MARASAC ALEXANDRA BIANCA 12104 2002
2 GHERGHEL MELISA 12252 2002
3 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000
4 MACAVEI CARINA BIANCA 7969 1994
5 GADEA GABRIELA IOANA 11923 2002
[ NITU ANTONIA DARIA 11538 2001
7 STANESCU BEATRICE ELENA 11294 2001
8 BUNCILA BIANCA MIHAELA 13174 2002
Heat 3
1 PAVEL CRISTINA DANIELA 12107 2002
2 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999
3 POPOV SNEJANA DUSITA 11619 2001
4 NICOLAE CRISTINA ANDREEA 8192 1995
5 DODITA ARIANA GABRIELA 11880 2002
[ DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000
7 ILTE MARIA MIRUNA 9522 2001
8 CORBU ANA MARIA 12286 2002
Heat 4
1 CHELU REBECA 12101 2002
2 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000
3 BOCAN BEATRICE SABINA 8889 1998
4 PERSTNIOVA TATIANA 15606 1996
5 COLTI DUMITRESCU EMILIA 10001 1999
[ PLESA IULIA BIANCA 8353 1995
7 ENCIU DARIA TEODORA 12287 2002
8 STAN MIHAELA 11641 2001
Event 29 50m Butterfly men
Heat 1
1 CRISNIC ANDREI 10313 1998
2 PIRJOL DAN IONUT 6961 1992
3 DERESOIU ALEXANDRU RAUL 15435 2001
4 COMNEA C-TIN CRISTIAN 10262 1999
5 HANCU ALEXANDRU 10857 2001
[ SARAC CATALIN EMANUEL 10649 2000
7 LANCEA COSMIN 608 1980
Heat 2
1 VLAD GIULIO MARCO 10856 2001
2 PETRE BOGDAN MIHAI 8963 1997
3 LASZLO ZOLTAN 11667 2001
4 ROMAS CATALIN ELADIO 10748 2000
5 TROANCA STEFAN 10781 2000
[ NICOLAE ALEXANDRU IONUT 11365 2000
7 DANILA CRISTIAN NICOLAE 13108 2001
Heat 3
1 DRAGNEA ALEXANDRU ANDREI 11875 2001
2 SOPONAR EDUARD 7674 1994
3 NICULA ANDREI CRISTIAN 10219 1999
4 ANDREI RAZVAN GABRIEL 10696 2000
5 MAER NORBERT 10883 2000
[ TEODORESCU BOGDAN 9442 1998
7 TAMASAN DAN MIHAT 11983 2000
Heat 4
1 CIRLIG MARIUS GEORGE 12512 1999
2 CRETOIU CLAUDIU ANDRETI 11447 1999
3 POPA AARON STEFAN 10647 2000
4 IONITA RADU VIOREL 11446 1998
5 CISMAS BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 11648 2001
6 SOLEA LUCA MIHAI 10855 2001
7 HENTIA ALEXANDRU GEORGE 12573 2001
Heat 5
1 OPREA FLORIN ANTONIO 13682 2001
2 BLOTOR DARIUS ANDREI 10038 1999
3 VALLE LUCIAN ANDREI 11649 2001
4 VIJU TIBERIU GEORGE 10011 1999
5 ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN 9855 1999
[ BOMCHIS FILIP TUDOR 11041 2000
7 SAVA ADRIAN GRATIANU 10025 1999
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BABICIU SEBASTIAN ADRIAN
ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU
STAMATE BOGDAN NICOLAE
URDUZA DANUT CRISTIAN
CIAUS CATALIN IONUT
BARNA THEODOR SERBAN
GAGIU TUDOR GABRIEL
DOBRA ANDREI DARIUS

CIOBANU ROBERT GABRIEL
DRAGHICI BOGDAN FLORIN
BOLTYE OTTO MARK

TOMA OCTAVIAN

MICU ALEXANDRU

TRANULEA CRISTIAN VIRGIL
CALIN RARES MIHAT

ENE CODRIN CONSTANTIN

BURCIU ION DORIAN
BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU
BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR
MADARAS MARIA ANTON
SILAGHI RARES

BRACACI DANIEL

DRUGA RARES ANDREI
TIMOFTE CLAUDIU FLORIN

BACALU ANDREI

BUGARIU ANDREI PETRU
BADARAU RAUL SEBASTIAN
COSTE FLORIN

OLARU LEONARD ANDRETI
MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX.
RAITA PETRICA MARIUS
ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN

VERBA ROBERT

VIAL ANTOINE

SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD
SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN
STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX.
GHEORGHE STEFAN DANIEL
NAS MIHATI

ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI

CURTE CLAUDIU MARIAN
NEAMA RAUL EMANUEL
GRIGORE ANDREI TIBERIU
ISBISCIUC PAVEL
AL-KHULAIFI NOAH ABDULAZI
ANCUTA ALEXANDRU VASILE
GRADINARU ANDREI RAZVAN
FLOREA MIHNEA IOAN

PATRU VLADUT ALEXANDRU
BARBU GEORGE EDUARD
DEZNAN SERGIU DENIS
COCI ALEXANDRU
FARCUTIU ALEXANDRU
RATIU GEORGE ADRIAN
RUSEN ANDREI

POPA GABRIEL FLORIAN

UNGUR ANDREI

RADU IONUT

TRANDAFIR NORBERT

RADU MARIUS

COSTE ALIN

UNGUR CATALIN PAUL
ANGHEL ANDREI MIRCEA
TATAR GHEORGHE CRISTIAN

11414
10648
10604
10824
11241
10630
11766
10044

10656

6709
12200
10790
11078
11521
11893
10714

10940
10554

9324
10049
11411
11124
11657
10341

11009
10918
10885
9310
9475
9824
9365
10316

9853
15612
9315
8824
10736
7557
9147
9882
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9780
8755
15609
15601
7793
7708
11770

5557
8568
7192
5997
8663
10622
9865
5893

9364
9862
4149
6147
6783
7672
9723
6527
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Event 30

50m Butterfly women
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GIURCA CRISTINA LUCIA AND
GARBOAN HELSINIA MIHAELA
DIACONU ANA MARIA

SZABO ANDRA PAULA

OPRESCU OANA ALEXANDRA
STAN CAROLA

PERDE DARIA BIANCA

COSTRAS PATRICIA GABRIELA
MOCANU CRISTINA ERIKA
CHELU REBECA

BECHEANU MARIA TEODORA
MUCA ANDREEA MARIA

REPKA BOGLARKA NICOLE
BUNCILA BIANCA MIHAELA
CAVASDAN LOREDANA ALEXAND

MARIN MARIA TIOANA
GEORGESCU MARIA ALEXIA
BOTEZATU ELENA BIANCA
DURUS OANA ROXANA
MUNTEAN DIANA ANAMARIA
TATARU ANDREEA ROXANA
PAKAI ZSOFIA

OLOCSVARI NORA KRISZTINA

COSTEA DENISA MARIANA
IACOB ANDREEA

SZABO NIKOLETT

MAXIN MELISSA OCTAVIA
TOMUTA IRINA ALEXANDRA
MACOVEICIUC ANDRA MIHAELA
MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA
BRADEAN LUOANA LORENA

INDRICAN ANDRADA CALINA
CATRINOIU DARIA

PATUS ANCUTA CRISTINA
KOKKINAKIS ELENA MARIA
ILIE BIANCA ELENA

STAN DENISA GABRIELA
NAGY KINCSO

DURBACA OANA MADALINA

VLADUTU GEORGIANA

RASINAR ALEXANDRA

KOVACS KRISZTA NORA
DASCAL ALEXIA

BALAZS MELINDA

OLTEANU ANA MARIA

RUSU ROBERTA CRISTINA
SARBULESCU ANDREEA LOREDA

COSTACHE ELISA ANDREEA
SCARLATESCU SABRINA
BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXA
DASCAL ANA IULIA

IVANOVA SOFIA

PUSZTAY DORIS

ANDONIE ANDREEA

NAE ANDREEA ELENA

AUGUSTINOV ANDREEA
IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA
DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA
PUCHIU ANDREEA

IVAN JASMINNE ANNE MARIE
MICLAUS VIVOSCHI SANDRA
POPOV SNEJANA DUSITA
DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA

11680
12290
12105
12334
12364
11807
11741

11681
11924
12101

9305
11635
10495
13174
12332

12096
12792
14469
10845
11184
10005
11049
12293

11444
13233
12182
10624
11645
12349
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11674

11427
12056
10282
11366

8959
11019
10886

9528

9864
11751
10458
11750
10470
11722
11582
11322

11647
9926
7537

11810

15614

10844
9770
8001

9676
9275
10273
8939
11364
10434
11619
10779
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Heat 9

1 CONSTANTIN MARA 11522 2001
2 GADEA GABRIELA IOANA 11923 2002
3 BUD FLORINA LORENA 9817 1999
4 COZMA IONELA 5533 1989
5 SCHNEIDER KRISTINA MARIA 11809 1999
6 DRAGOI ANDREEA RAMONA 11922 2002
7 CHISCA TATIANA 15608 1995
8 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000
Event 31 200m Breaststroke men
Heat 1
2 LOCHITA MIHAI 11057 2000
3 FODOR BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8312 1995
4 SOPONAR EDUARD 7674 1994
5 CIORAP SAMUEL 15581 1994
[ MAILAT EDUARD GABRIEL 9974 1999
Heat 2
2 DUTU ALEXANDRU NICOLAE 10599 2000
3 COJOCARU ANDREI IOAN 11450 2001
4 OTOIU LUCA IOAN 11052 2001
5 SZASZ ROBERT MATE 11720 2000
6 SOLEA LUCA MIHAI 10855 2001
7 HENTIA ALEXANDRU GEORGE 12573 2001
Heat 3
2 DOBRE BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 10944 1999
3 SLEAM ALEX SERGIU 9854 1999
4 CRISNIC ANDREI 10313 1998
5 NISTOR MIRCEA NICOLAE 11738 1999
6 MACOVEI ANDRETI 10958 1999
7 TINCAU MARIUS ALEX. 10232 1999
Heat 4
1 DABIJA CRISTINEL GABRIEL 10500 2000
2 PUNGA DRAGOS GEORGE 11554 2000
3 CANGE GABRIEL 9540 1998
4 DINCA ANDREEAS 9613 1998
5 IONITA NICOLAE ANDREI 5100 1989
[ MARCHITAN TEODOR GEORGE 10324 1999
7 PECH EDUARD DANIEL 9829 1999
8 PACIOIANU BOGDAN MIHAT 10177 1998
Heat 5
1 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI 9481 2000
2 BAJENARU ANDREI COSTIN 9994 1999
3 DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU IULI 9490 1998
4 OANCEA GEORGE CRISTINEL 8229 1995
5 SARAC IONUT ALIN 9764 1998
[ CALIN RARES MIHAI 11893 2000
7 MARTON ARNOLD 11211 2001
8 IONESCU MIHNEA IOAN 11653 2001
Heat 6
1 MICU MIHAI 11077 2000
2 TULEA SEBASTIAN NICOLAE 10721 2001
3 CHETE SERGIU 9554 1998
4 ROMAN ANDREI CRISTIAN 8463 1996
5 ABIBULA ATILA 8089 1995
[ MURESAN BOGDAN MIHAI 8639 1996
7 TUFARU LIVIU ALEXANDRU 8705 1996
38 BRAN IONEL 10697 2000
Event 32 200m Breaststroke women
Heat 1
3 IONASCU EDEEA ATANASIA 10989 2000
4 BUZASI BERNADETT VIVIEN 12427 2002
5 TURENSCHI ROXANA CAMELIA 13466 2002
[ BOLCHIS SZALAI ALEXIS TIM 10665 2000
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1 DRAGULET CLAUDIA MARIA 12299 2002
2 STROE TEODORA SIMINA 11223 2001
3 DODITA ARIANA GABRIELA 11880 2002
4 BULMAG ALINA 15607 1995
5 LISSOV DIANA 10636 2000
[ BUZLEA IOANA 10126 2000
7 TUDORACHE SABINA NICOLETA 12089 2002
Heat 3
1 REPKA BOGLARKA NICOLE 10495 2000
2 NITA ANDREEA 11633 2001
3 BUZDUGAN ADELINA ELENA 8496 1996
4 SAVASTITA SIMONA ALEX. 11038 2000
5 FANGLI HENRIETTA 11346 2001
6 RADU ALEXANDRA 9612 1998
7 ACONSTANTINESE IULIA GEOR 11207 2001
Heat 4
1 NICULAE DANIELA CRISTINA 10755 2000
2 UJVARY RHONA 12291 2002
3 GOGU DENISA ELENA 9374 1998
4 ILIE FLORINA ALEXANDRA 8733 1996
5 GADEA MARIA CLAUDIA 11021 2001
[ ZAHARIA DELIA ANA MARIA 11778 2002
7 AGOPCSA EVA ELISABET 13136 2001
Event 33 4X100m Freestyle men
Heat 1
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2 MS )
3 MS )
4 MS )
5 MS )
6 MS )
7 MS )
Event 34 4X100m Freestyle women
Heat 1
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

25" - 29" May 2016, Bucharest/ Romania
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LANES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 8 - May 28", 2016 - 17.00 p.m.

LANE SURNAME /NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLUB TIME

Event 26 1500m Freestyle men Fast heat
1 POP CALIN DUMITRU 10487 2000 CMC 17:27:04
2 MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI 9481 2000 CPT 17:06:49
3 PETRE BOGDAN MIHATI 8963 1997 SPL 16:07:83
4 SCARLAT BOGDAN ANDREI 8374 1997 ROU 15:43:95
5 BONEA SABIN 9982 1999 ROU 16:02:20
6 BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR 9324 1998 LBM 16:50:25
7 POPESCU MIHAI 10740 2000 PCT 17:16:11
8 VIJU TIBERIU GEORGE 10011 1999 SPL 17:32:69

Event 25 800m Freestyle women Fast heat
1 DRAGOI ANDREEA RAMONA 11922 2002 ATB 09:39:81
2 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000 CcMC 09:26:99
3 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999 ucJd 09:25:87
4 GADEA MARIA CLAUDIA 11021 2001 ROU 09:00:33
5 COLTI DUMITRESCU EMILIA 10001 1999 ROU 09:08:44
6 GADEA GABRIELA IOANA 11923 2002 ROU 09:25:94
7 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996 CSB 09:35:53
8 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999 CPT 09:40:85

FINALS: 200m Backstroke men

200m Backstroke women
50m Butterfly men

50m Butterfly women
200m Breaststroke men
200m Breaststroke women
4x100m Freestyle men
4x100m Freestyle women
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

25" - 29" May 2016, Bucharest/ Romania
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LANES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 9 - May 29", 2016 - 10.00 a.m.

LANE SURNAME /NAME CODE YEAROF COUNTRY/ ENTRY
RELAY BIRTH cLUB TIME
Event 35 50m Freestyle women
Heat 1
1 BOLCHIS SZALAI ALEXIS TIM 10665 2000 LAR 99:99:99
2 DRAGUSIN BIANCA DIANA 7738 1994 MBV 99:99:99
3 BUZDUGAN ADELINA ELENA 8496 1996 UPT 99:99:99
4 DURUS OANA ROXANA 10845 2000 BAM 99:99:99
5 POPESCU ANDREEA LARISA 11033 2000 CSO 99:99:99
6 SARBULESCU ANDREEA LOREDA 11322 2000 LER 99:99:99
7 BLINDU ANDREEA DIANA 11182 2001 ROU 99:99:99
Heat 2
1 NAGY KINCSO 10886 2000 SHD 99:99:99
2 CORBU ANA MARTIA 12286 2002 LBR 00:34:82
3 STOICIU ANAMARIA BEATRICE 7920 1994 STE 00:34:20
4 MARASAC ALEXANDRA BIANCA 12104 2002 LER 00:33:52
5 COSTRAS PATRICIA GABRIELA 11681 2001 CMO 00:33:58
6 ILTE OANA DIANDRA 11699 1999 STE 00:34:55
7 MUCA ANDREEA MARIA 11635 2001 LER 00:35:05
Heat 3
1 BECHEANU MARIA TEODORA 9305 1998 DEB 00:32:83
2 PAVEL CRISTINA DANIELA 12107 2002 BSC 00:32:19
3 SZABO ANDRA PAULA 12334 2002 CMO 00:32:11
4 BUNCILA BIANCA MIHAELA 13174 2002 TSP 00:31:98
5 PASCU ROBERTA FLORES 11018 2000 CSP 00:32:10
6 OPRESCU OANA ALEXANDRA 12364 2002 CMO 00:32:15
7 MOCANU CRISTINA ERIKA 11924 2002 DIN 00:32:36
8 BUZASI BERNADETT VIVIEN 12427 2002 CMO 00:32:98
Heat 4
1 STAN MIHAELA 11641 2001 LER 00:31:89
2 MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA 9874 1999 STE 00:31:69
3 ACONSTANTINESE IULIA GEOR 11207 2001 SHD 00:31:42
4 IACOB ANDREEA 13233 2001 CPT 00:31:35
5 CHELU REBECA 12101 2002 LER 00:31:39
6 CATRINOIU DARIA 12056 2002 SHD 00:31:66
7 BOTEZATU ELENA BIANCA 14469 2002 CBV 00:31:77
8 REPKA BOGLARKA NICOLE 10495 2000 BAM 00:31:97
Heat 5
1 ZAHARTIA DELIA ANA MARIA 11778 2002 DEL 00:31:03
2 MAXIN MELISSA OCTAVIA 10624 2000 CMC 00:30:94
3 MACOVEICIUC ANDRA MIHAELA 12349 2002 LER 00:30:63
4 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996 CSB 00:30:58
5 BRADEAN LUOANA LORENA 11674 2001 LAR 00:30:62
6 GEORGESCU MARIA ALEXIA 12792 2002 SS1 00:30:69
7 GHERGHEL MELISA 12252 2002 BAM 00:31:00
8 DURBACA OANA MADALINA 9528 1998 LBR 00:31:16
Heat 6
1 PAKAT ZSOFIA 11049 2000 CMC 00:30:32
2 BUZEA ANA MARIA 11020 2001 STE 00:30:21
3 ENCIU DARIA TEODORA 12287 2002 LBR 00:30:13
4 ILTIE BIANCA ELENA 8959 1997 SPL 00:30:09
5 OLTEANU ANA MARIA 11722 2001 CPT 00:30:10
6 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999 LER 00:30:18
7 PERDE DARIA BIANCA 11741 2001 CMC 00:30:32
8 NITA ANDREEA 11633 2001 STE 00:30:46
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Heat 7

1 INDRICAN ANDRADA CALINA 11427 2001
2 CAVASDAN LOREDANA ALEXAND 12332 2002
3 NAE ANDREEA ELENA 8001 1999
4 MERA RALUCA 11203 2001
5 MUNTEAN DIANA ANAMARIA 11184 2001
[ AUGUSTINOV ANDREEA 9676 1998
7 TOMUTA IRINA ALEXANDRA 11645 2001
8 OLOCSVARI NORA KRISZTINA 12293 2002
Heat 8
1 LISSOV DIANA 10636 2000
2 GUIAS MEG LIDIA 12269 2002
3 CONSTANTIN MARA 11522 2001
4 GIURCA CRISTINA LUCIA AND 11680 2001
5 KOVACS KRISZTA NORA 10458 2000
6 PLESA IULIA BIANCA 8353 1995
7 DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000
8 BALAZS MELINDA 10470 1999
Heat 9
1 STAN CAROLA 11807 2002
2 DASCAL ALEXIA 11750 2001
3 IVANOVA SOFIA 15614 2001
4 COZMA IONELA 5533 1989
5 SCHNEIDER KRISTINA MARIA 11809 1999
[ DOSPIN STEFANIA ANDREEA 10273 1999
7 DENIEUL CATINCA 12106 2002
8 KOKKINAKIS ELENA MARIA 11366 2001
Heat 10
1 PAIUS ANCUTA CRISTINA 10282 1999
2 GRAND PIERRE NAOMY 15604 1997
3 PUCHIU ANDREEA 8939 1998
4 NAJDANOVSKI MIROSLAVA 15602 1988
5 IVAN JASMINNE ANNE MARIE 11364 2001
6 BUD FLORINA LORENA 9817 1999
7 POPOV SNEJANA DUSITA 11619 2001
8 COSTACHE ELISA ANDREEA 11647 2001
Heat 11
1 PRIOTEASA ANA MARIA ADELA 7549 1996
2 BENEA DANIELA 4695 1987
3 BOGDANECI VICTORITA ALEXA 7537 1995
4 RANGELOVA NINA 15610 1990
5 MELIH AMEL 15611 1992
6 ORZAC PAULA REKA 10491 2000
7 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000
8 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997
Event 36 50m Freestyle men
Heat 1
1 PIRJOL DAN IONUT 6961 1992
2 TURDEAN CARLO STEFAN 8157 1995
3 VLAD GIULIO MARCO 10856 2001
4 DANILA CRISTIAN NICOLAE 13108 2001
5 HANTA CODRIN STEFAN 10695 2000
6 MARCHITAN TEODOR GEORGE 10324 1999
7 SARAC CATALIN EMANUEL 10649 2000
Heat 2
1 DULU COSTIN GABRIEL 10004 1999
2 VIJU TIBERIU GEORGE 10011 1999
3 OLARU IOAN EMANUEL 7910 1994
4 SEITAN NICOLAE 9206 1997
5 BALABAN HORIA MIHAI 10595 2000
6 NICOLAE ALEXANDRU IONUT 11365 2000
7 PETRE BOGDAN MIHAI 8963 1997
Heat 3
1 ROMAS CATALIN ELADIO 10748 2000
2 TAMASAN DAN MIHAI 11983 2000
3 ANDREI RAZVAN GABRIEL 10696 2000
4 SAVA ADRIAN GRATIANU 10025 1999
5 CIRLIG MARIUS GEORGE 12512 1999
[ PECH EDUARD DANIEL 9829 1999
7 DUICAN ROBERT IONUT 11600 2001
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DINCA ANDREEAS

MIHALACHE ALEXANDRU CIPRI
COMAN TUDOR AXEL

MURGUI ALEXANDRU STEFAN
VASILE STEFAN MARIUS
IONESCU ANDREI ALEX.

DUTU ALEXANDRU NICOLAE

HENTIA ALEXANDRU GEORGE
OTOIU LUCA IOAN

TROANCA STEFAN

LOSCHI FRANCK

IONITA RADU VIOREL
DRAGNEA ALEXANDRU ANDREI
CIAUS CATALIN IONUT
LOCHITA MIHAI

BLOTOR DARIUS ANDRETI
COJOCARU ANDREI IOAN
SUCIU RAZVAN ADIN
CISMAS BOGDAN ALEXANDRU
MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN
SOLEA LUCA MIHAT

OPREA FLORIN ANTONIO
CRETOIU CLAUDIU ANDREI

MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX.
DOSSOUS PAPPY

DOBRE BOGDAN ALEXANDRU
STAMATE BOGDAN NICOLAE
VALLE LUCIAN ANDREI
SLEAM ALEX SERGIU
DRAGHICI BOGDAN FLORIN
HANCU ALEXANDRU

POPA AARON STEFAN
MAER NORBERT

CIOBANU ROBERT GABRIEL
CRISNIC ANDREI

BARNA THEODOR SERBAN
CALIN RARES MIHAT
GAGIU TUDOR GABRIEL
ARDELEAN ALEX OVIDIU

URDUZA DANUT CRISTIAN
NISTOR MIRCEA NICOLAE
CONSTANTIN EDUARD RAZVAN
STOICESCU ADRIAN GABRIEL
PADURARU ANDREI FLORIN
RADU MARIUS THEODOR
BOLTYE OTTO MARK

COMNEA C-TIN CRISTIAN

BABICIU SEBASTIAN ADRIAN
ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN
BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR
BOMCHIS FILIP TUDOR
FLOREA MIHNEA IOAN
BADESCU PETRUT OVIDIU
LEU RAZVAN CONSTANTIN
DABIJA CRISTINEL GABRIEL

BACALU ANDREI

NICULA ANDREI CRISTIAN
TEODORESCU BOGDAN
IONITA NICOLAE ANDREI
DOBRA ANDREI DARIUS
LASZLO ZOLTAN

TUFARU LIVIU ALEXANDRU
MICU ALEXANDRU
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Heat 12

1 BRACACI DANIEL 11124 1998
2 TINCAU MARIUS ALEX. 10232 1999
3 SILAGHI RARES 11411 2001
4 PLESA ANDREI 9114 1997
5 IBANISTEANU MARIUS ALIN 9077 1997
[ POP CALIN DUMITRU 10487 2000
7 BUGARIU ANDREI PETRU 10918 2000
8 OLARU LEONARD ANDREI 9475 1999
Heat 13
1 RAITA PETRICA MARIUS 9365 1998
2 STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX. 10736 2000
3 TRANULEA CRISTIAN VIRGIL 11521 2000
4 IORDACHESCU BOGDAN IONUT 7533 1995
5 POPA GABRIEL FLORIAN 5893 1992
[ RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU 7916 1994
7 CURTE CLAUDIU MARIAN 9538 1998
8 DRUGA RARES ANDREI 11657 2001
Heat 14
1 UNGUR ANDREI 9364 1998
2 UNGUR CATALIN PAUL 7672 1994
3 RATIU GEORGE ADRIAN 10622 2000
4 AL-KHULAIFI NOAH ABDULAZI 15601 1999
5 GLINTA ROBERT ANDRET 9019 1997
6 COSTE FLORIN 9310 1998
7 TATAR GHEORGHE CRISTIAN 6527 1991
8 ROSIORU PAUL ANDREI 9371 1998
Heat 15
1 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997
2 ANCUTA ALEXANDRU VASILE 7793 1994
3 FARCUTIU ALEXANDRU 8663 1996
4 RADU MARIUS 6147 1992
5 MACOVEI DANIEL 6836 1992
[ NAS MIHAI 9147 1998
7 NEAMA RAUL EMANUEL 9780 1998
8 PATURCA VLAD 10375 1999
Heat 16
1 SZILAGYI ALEX. RICHARD 9315 1998
2 PATRU VLADUT ALEXANDRU 5557 1989
3 RADU IONUT 9862 1999
4 TRANDAFIR NORBERT 4149 1988
5 ISBISCIUC PAVEL 15609 1995
6 COSTE ALIN 6783 1992
7 GHEORGHE STEFAN DANIEL 7557 1994
8 VERBA ROBERT 9853 1999
Event 37 200m Medley women
Heat 1
2 DRAGUSIN BIANCA DIANA 7738 1994
3 COSTRAS PATRICIA GABRIELA 11681 2001
4 DRAGULET CLAUDIA MARIA 12299 2002
5 TURENSCHI ROXANA CAMELIA 13466 2002
6 MARINESCU MONICA GABRIELA 9874 1999
7 KOVACS KRISZTA NORA 10458 2000
Heat 2
2 MARIN MARIA IOANA 12096 2002
3 BUZASI BERNADETT VIVIEN 12427 2002
4 BUNCILA BIANCA MIHAELA 13174 2002
5 PAVEL CRISTINA DANIELA 12107 2002
6 STAN MIHAELA 11641 2001
7 DIACONU ANA MARIA 12105 2002
Heat 3
1 COSTEA DENISA MARIANA 11444 2001
2 TOMUTA IRINA ALEXANDRA 11645 2001
3 MACOVEICIUC ANDRA MIHAELA 12349 2002
4 TUDORACHE SABINA NICOLETA 12089 2002
5 OPRESCU OANA ALEXANDRA 12364 2002
[ DENIEUL CATINCA 12106 2002
7 NICULAE DANIELA CRISTINA 10755 2000
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Heat 4

1 STROE TEODORA SIMINA 11223 2001
2 RUSU ROBERTA CRISTINA 11582 2001
3 BUZLEA IOANA 10126 2000
4 DOBRIN ALEXANDRA 6556 1993
5 IVANOVA SOFIA 15614 2001
[ DRAGOMIR ANA MARIA 10779 2000
7 FANGLI HENRIETTA 11346 2001
8 SZABO NIKOLETT 12182 2002
Heat 5
1 COSTACHE ELISA ANDREEA 11647 2001
2 POPOV SNEJANA DUSITA 11619 2001
3 PUSZTAY DORIS 10844 2000
4 DASCAL ANA IULIA 11810 2002
5 DRAGOI ANDREEA RAMONA 11922 2002
6 LISSOV DIANA 10636 2000
7 VLADUTU GEORGIANA 9864 1999
8 CAVASDAN LOREDANA ALEXAND 12332 2002
Heat 6
1 UJVARY RHONA 12291 2002
2 KOKKINAKIS ELENA MARIA 11366 2001
3 DODITA ARIANA GABRIELA 11880 2002
4 GADEA MARIA CLAUDIA 11021 2001
5 BOCAN BEATRICE SABINA 8889 1998
[ MICLAUS VIVOSCHI SANDRA 10434 1999
7 NAE ANDREEA ELENA 8001 1999
8 ZAHARIA DELIA ANA MARIA 11778 2002
Event 38 200m Medley men
Heat 1
2 MACOVEI ANDRETI 10958 1999
3 NISTOR MIRCEA NICOLAE 11738 1999
4 FODOR BOGDAN ALEXANDRU 8312 1995
5 PIRVU RAZVAN VALENTIN 10039 1999
6 LANCEA COSMIN 608 1980
7 ARBA ADRIAN CRISTIAN 10316 1999
Heat 2
2 TAMASAN DAN MIHAT 11983 2000
3 GRADINARU ANDREI RAZVAN 7708 1995
4 DRAGNEA ALEXANDRU ANDREI 11875 2001
5 BARNA THEODOR SERBAN 10630 2000
6 SOPONAR EDUARD 7674 1994
7 DUICAN RADU 8863 1997
Heat 3
1 SOLEA LUCA MIHAI 10855 2001
2 MINDROC ADRIAN C-TIN 11604 2001
3 CALIN RARES MIHAI 11893 2000
4 TINCAU MARIUS ALEX. 10232 1999
5 IACOB ANDREI VALENTIN 9956 1999
[ HANCU ALEXANDRU 10857 2001
7 VLAD GIULIO MARCO 10856 2001
Heat 4
1 ALEXA ANDREAS CATALIN 9855 1999
2 HAIDUCU LAURENTIU 9918 2001
3 MICU MIHAT 11077 2000
4 MADARAS MARIA ANTON 10049 1999
5 ARPIN VLAD GABRIEL 11152 2000
6 BURCIU ION DORIAN 10940 2000
7 PUNGA DRAGOS GEORGE 11554 2000
Heat 5
1 BANU ALEXANDRU GABRIEL 11225 2001
2 MARGINEAN EMANUEL ALEX. 9824 1999
3 PECH EDUARD DANIEL 9829 1999
4 RUS DRAGOS 9236 1997
5 BAJENARU ANDREI COSTIN 9994 1999
[ DUMITRACHE GABRIEL IOAN 11598 2001
7 STAN FILIP 11031 2000
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Heat 6

1 DUICAN ROBERT IONUT 11600 2001
2 BRAN IONEL 10697 2000
3 ALEXANDRESCU MARCO CRISTI 9882 1999
4 SALI DYLAN 14722 1995
5 BADEATA ALEXANDRU COSTEL 8494 1996
[ GOLOVCA VALENTIN 8945 1998
7 DUMITRACHE ALEXANDRU IULI 9490 1998
8 ION ALEXANDRU 10240 1999
Heat 7
1 MARCHITAN TEODOR GEORGE 10324 1999
2 IONESCU MIHNEA IOAN 11653 2001
3 ANGHEL ANDREI MIRCEA 9723 1998
4 MARTIN DANIEL CRISTIAN 12614 2000
5 GRIGORE ANDREI TIBERIU 8755 1996
6 SIMON ANDREI SEBASTIAN 8824 1997
7 MAILAT EDUARD GABRIEL 9974 1999
8 ION ALEXANDRU CRISTIAN 9728 1998
Heat 8
1 PAVALA PAUL 8849 1997
2 CANGE GABRIEL 9540 1998
3 OANCEA GEORGE CRISTINEL 8229 1995
4 AHMED MATHLOUTHI 15603 1989
5 COCI ALEXANDRU 5997 1989
[ DEZNAN SERGIU DENIS 7192 1993
7 ABIBULA ATILA 8089 1995
8 MARTON ARNOLD 11211 2001
Event 39 400m Freestyle women
Heat 1
2 GUIAS MEG LIDIA 12269 2002
3 CORBU ANA MARIA 12286 2002
4 BRADEAN LUOANA LORENA 11674 2001
5 MARIN CARMEN 12301 2002
6 CHELU REBECA 12101 2002
7 IONASCU EDEEA ATANASIA 10989 2000
Heat 2
1 IVACSON BIANCA PETRUTA 9275 1997
2 ILIE MARIA MIRUNA 9522 2001
3 KORPONAY KATA 10501 2000
4 SAVASTITA SIMONA ALEX. 11038 2000
5 POJAR REBECCA MARIA 11158 2000
[ DRAGOI ANDREEA RAMONA 11922 2002
7 GARBOAN HELSINIA MIHAELA 12290 2002
8 ILIE BIANCA ELENA 8959 1997
Heat 3
1 RASINAR ALEXANDRA 11751 2001
2 NITU ANTONIA DARIA 11538 2001
3 SCARLATESCU SABRINA 9926 1999
4 GADEA MARIA CLAUDIA 11021 2001
5 GADEA GABRIELA IOANA 11923 2002
6 MUNTEAN DIANA ANAMARIA 11184 2001
7 STANESCU BEATRICE ELENA 11294 2001
8 TATARU ANDREEA ROXANA 10005 1999
Heat 4
1 STAN DENISA GABRIELA 11019 2001
2 VLAICU ANDREEA IOANA 11536 2001
3 ANDONIE ANDREEA 9770 1999
4 RANGELOVA NINA 15610 1990
5 COLTI DUMITRESCU EMILIA 10001 1999
[ DANILA TIA MARIA 13109 2001
7 DRAGOMIR GABRIELA ELENA 8602 1996
8 OLTEANU ANA MARIA 11722 2001
Event 40 400m Freestyle men
Heat 1
1 MADARAS SABIN AUGUSTIN 10460 2000
2 TROANCA STEFAN 10781 2000
3 ROMAS CATALIN ELADIO 10748 2000
4 FLOREA MIHNEA IOAN 11770 2001
5 HENTIA ALEXANDRU GEORGE 12573 2001
6 CRETOIU CLAUDIU ANDRETI 11447 1999
7 DUICAN RADU 8863 1997
8 DERESOIU ALEXANDRU RAUL 15435 2001
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IACOB ANDREI VALENTIN
CIAUS CATALIN IONUT
BABICIU SEBASTIAN ADRIAN
VERBA ROBERT

LASZLO ZOLTAN

OTOIU LUCA IOAN

OLTEANU ALEXANDRU

CISMAS BOGDAN ALEXANDRU

TIRLEA IONUT GABRIEL
TIMOFTE CLAUDIU FLORIN
MARINESCU POPAZOV ANDREI
ARTIMON ALIN ALEXANDRU
PETRE BOGDAN MIHAI

POP CALIN DUMITRU
BOLTYE OTTO MARK

BORDEI CATALIN STEFAN

POPESCU MIHATI

VIJU TIBERIU GEORGE
BOTA ANDREI NICUSOR
SCARLAT BOGDAN ANDREI
BONEA SABIN

STOICA C-TIN GEORGE ALEX.

TOMA OCTAVIAN
SINCRAIAN CRISTIAN

DRUGA RARES ANDREI
BADARAU RAUL SEBASTIAN
RUSEN ANDREI

AHMED MATHLOUTHI

RAIU FLORIN ALEXANDRU
ION NICULAE

SALAJANU MORAR FELICIAN
DULU COSTIN GABRIEL
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ROMANIAN INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

25" - 29" May 2016, Bucharest/ Romania
Indoor pool, 50m, 10 LANES, water temperature: 27°C

START LIST

SESSION 10 - May 29", 2016 - 17.00 p.m.

FINALS: 50m Freestyle women
50m Freestyle men
200m Medley women
200m Medley men
400m Freestyle women
400m Freestyle men
4x100m Medley women
4x100m Medley men
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